Name of the Corporate Debtor: KOTSON'S PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-06-2023; List of Creditors as on: 07-12-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Alok Kaushik; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof
registration number: 10767

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016
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No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Contingent Claims

Not Admitted

under Verification (Only PDF)

0 Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

0 Annexure 2.

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1495980803

1493688819

83.40

2291984

0 Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

0 Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

58

8102760

36

4145397

0.23

3957363

0 Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

22

5226909

11

2280182

0.13

2946727

0 Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

286681473

165625350

9.25

121056123

0 Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

10

272396400

125216552

6.99

147197734.76

0 Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

81258243.07

2149646588.0699

997

1790956300

0.00

81258243.07

358708174.83

0 Annexure 9
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