Name of the Corporate Debtor: KOTSON'S PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-06-2023; List of Creditors as on: 07-12-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Alok Kaushik; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10767

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	1495980803	3	1493688819	83.40	0	2291984	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	58	8102760	36	4145397	0.23	0	3957363	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	22	5226909	11	2280182	0.13	0	2946727	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	6	286681473	4	165625350	9.25	0	121056123	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	10	272396400	9	125216552	6.99	0	147197734.76	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	5	81258243.07	0	0	0.00	0	81258243.07	0	Annexure 9
Total		104	2149646588.0699 997	63	1790956300	100.00	0	358708174.83	0	